as on 12.LL,2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Shivalingappa

Kolannanavar,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Hanumantappa T Kulallannanavar, 3.Mr.Manjawa H Kullannavar,

4.Mrs.Radhamma N, (Co-Borrowers).

Resen e Price: Rs,7,8o,ooo/- (RuPees seven Lakhs Eighty Thousand only)

Earnest Money DePosit: Rs'78,000/- (RuPees seventy Eight Thousand only)

Equit6 Small Finane Bank Umited
(Previowly known as Equitas Finan<e Umited)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the piece and parcel of the immovable schedule Property bearing the Assesment

No:151700300200100105, Property No:84 situated at Benakanahalli village, Kabbur Grama Panchayath,